Position

Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher

Certificated Teacher

Other Positions Held

Coach
Coach
Coach

Summer School

K-12 Education Entity

Dunsmuir Joint Union High
Dunsmuir Joint Union High
Dunsmuir Joint Union High
Dunsmuir Joint Union High
Dunsmuir Joint Union High
Dunsmuir Joint Union High

Dunsmuir Joint Union High

Department

Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher

Certificated Teacher

Total Wages

$71,186
$66,250
$56,303
$48,197
$46,736
$45,017

$745

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,889
$25,504
$23,773
$22,518
$22,291
$21,976
$10,275



