Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Certificated Teacher	Coach	Dunsmuir Joint Union High	Certificated Teacher	\$71,186	\$22,889
Certificated Teacher	Coach	Dunsmuir Joint Union High	Certificated Teacher	\$66,250	\$25,504
Certificated Teacher	Coach	Dunsmuir Joint Union High	Certificated Teacher	\$56,303	\$23,773
Certificated Teacher	Summer School	Dunsmuir Joint Union High	Certificated Teacher	\$48,197	\$22,518
Certificated Teacher		Dunsmuir Joint Union High	Certificated Teacher	\$46,736	\$22,291
Certificated Teacher		Dunsmuir Joint Union High	Certificated Teacher	\$45,017	\$21,976
Certificated Teacher		Dunsmuir Joint Union High	Certificated Teacher	\$745	\$10,275